Self-priming Centrifugal Pump
Model: QHB
+48 22 390 63 48
Self-priming
centrifugal pump
[QHB series]

2. The outlet flange and the front соvег аге injection molded as an
integration without апу welding points, which strengthens the durability of
the product and prevents leakage
З. Іt сап Ье used in the liquid environment with particles;
4. The motor is equipped with anti-idling device, which сап prevent the
pump head from being damaged due to pump idling in case of lack of
liquid;
5. The motor adopts Toshiba motor of international brand, with stable
performance and ultra-quiet operation.
Max.Capacity Power
Max.Head
lnlet and (m) (L/min)
Model outlet diameter Phase РоІе Horsepower Weight
(mm) (kg)
SOHz бОНz SOHz бОНz 0 р НР
QHB-40012 40/40 12 11 238 235 3 2 1 19
QHB-40022 40/40 16.5 17 312 326 3 2 2 23
QHB-50032 50/50 18.8 20.1 494 571 3 2 3 26
QHB-50052 50/50 25.6 33 642 550 3 2 5 37
QHB-75052 75/75 22 24 1002 947 3 2 5 38
QHB-75072 75/75 26 30.7 1225 1004 3 2 7.5 56
�
,-
:-
�